24210 EJMT DPHT RFP Editing Log

Final RFP Addendum 2

Tillativi Addendani 2		
RFP Section	Subsection Changed	Edit
Book 2 - Section 14 Electrical	14.1.2.1 Freeze Protection Design Requirements	Added paragraph to end of section
Book 2 - Section 14 Electrical	14.1.3; 14.1.3.1; 14.1.3.2	Replaced the word "emergency" with "optional standby"; changed NEC 700.1 to NEC 702; updated language
Book 2 - Section 14 Electrical	Section 220533 - 3.3L,1-3	Added information regarding existing insulated pipes being heat traced
Book 2 - Section 14 Electrical	Section 202	Added paragraph 3
Book 2 - Section 14 Electrical	Section 613	Added paragraphs 4 and 5
Book 2 - Section 14 Electrical	General	Replaced references to "Interim Acceptance" with "Project Completion" to be consistent with Book 1 terms and definitions
Book 2 - Section 21 Water Treatment System	21.2	Clarified existing equipment demo limits, flow rates, sampling requirements and sampling data. Also clarified water treatment plant
Book 2 - Section 21 Water Treatment System	21.3	Clarified how existing raw water piping is to be abondoned.
Book 2 - Section 21 Water Treatment System	General	Replaced references to "Interim Acceptance" with "Project Completion" to be consistent with Book 1 terms and definitions
Reference Documents	A.04	Revised title of Fixed Fire Suppression as-builts
Reference Documents	Electrical Reference Documents	Added (7) O&M documents; updated sheet 115 and 117 MCC notations